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Abernathy First Yes 2,120 7.1% 500 1.7% 590 2.0% 1,502 5.0% 4,712

Abilene First Yes 3,098 2.6% 2,000 1.7% 5,098

Abilene Southwest

Abilene Trinity Yes 1,514 6.0% 436 1.7% 436 1.7% 1,348 5.4% 3,734

Amarillo African Community

Amarillo First Yes 12,445 5.5% 5,147 2.3% 4,135 1.8% 9,188 4.1% 30,914

Amarillo North Beacon Yes 1,131 5.5% 469 2.3% 469 2.3% 1,042 5.1% 3,110

Amarillo South Georgia Yes 959 5.2% 97 0.5% 1,056

Amarillo Turning Point 308 308

Amarillo Valleyview 5,661 2,240 1,377 3,860 13,138

Andrews

Arlington Antioch

Arlington First Yes 8,176 5.7% 3,228 2.3% 3,228 2.3% 7,172 5.0% 21,804

Arlington Jesucristo Vive

Arlington Renewed Life Yes 1,262 2.0% 633 1.0% 435 0.7% 1,238 1.9% 3,567

Arlington Restoration Comm.

Big Spring Cedar Road (PAC, Big Spring First)

Big Spring First 3,641 3,677 2,125 4,722 14,165

Borger First Yes 1,555 5.7% 614 2.3% 465 1.7% 1,365 5.0% 3,999

Borger Trinity 2,595 720 540 1,200 5,055

Bowie Yes 875 4.9% 316 1.8% 316 1.8% 934 5.3% 2,441

Bowie Hispanic 

Burkburnett New Hope

Burleson

Cactus African Yes 174 6.3% 87 3.1% 71 2.5% 141 5.1% 472

Cactus Community (CTM)

Cactus Hispanic (CTM) Yes 40 7.9% 20 3.9% 20 25 105

Canyon Intersection Comm. 63 27 119 208

Carrollton Watered Garden Korean (CTM)

Cisco Yes 972 5.8% 354 2.1% 442 2.6% 884 5.3% 2,651

Clarendon 1,075 441 313 978 2,807

Cleburne Yes 650 10.8% 150 2.5% 275 4.5% 550 9.1% 1,625

Dalhart Yes 2,381 7.9% 750 2.5% 424 1.4% 940 3.1% 4,495

Dalhart Casa de Oracion  (PAC, Dalhart)

Decatur Jesucristo es el Camino

Denton Familia de Naciones 361 306 225 892

Denton Hope Community Yes 900 3.4% 200 0.8% 1,100

Denton Hope Comm Hispanic (PAC) Denton Hope

Denton Willowwood Yes 148 -64.6% 148

Denton Willowwood Chinese

Denver City Yes 1,041 5.6% 426 2.3% 280 1.5% 622 3.3% 2,368

DFW Matu Christian (CTM) Yes 485 15.2% 146 4.6% 146 4.6% 440 13.8% 1,217

Dickens Bible 

Dodson 75 75

Dumas Yes 2,619 6.7% 1,157 3.0% 920 2.4% 2,954 7.6% 7,649

Dumas Nueva Vida Yes 424 7.0% 212 3.5% 177 2.9% 354 5.8% 1,167

Euless Arabic

Euless First Yes 3,510 5.5% 1,436 2.3% 844 1.3% 3,191 5.0% 8,982

Euless First Hispanic 

Fort Worth ChristCity 

Fort Worth CrossPoint

Fort Worth Crossroads Tab.

FW Crossroads Tab. Haltom City (PAC)
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Fort Worth El Remamente (PAC of FW First)

Fort Worth Emanuel Iglesia Yes 1,397 5.5% 603 2.4% 680 2.7% 1,804 7.1% 4,484

Fort Worth First 14,710 6,018 2,196 13,373 36,297

Fort Worth Fuente de Gracia

Fort Worth Haltom City 3,479 601 1,867 5,947

Fort Worth Nayn Jeevan (CTM)

Fort Worth Northside Yes 11,365 5.6% 4,342 2.2% 2,475 1.2% 6,517 3.2% 24,699

Fort Worth Renovation Comm.

Fort Worth Risen Point Int. (CTM) Yes 129 5.5% 53 2.3% 124 5.3% 306

Fort Worth River Oaks Iglesia

Fort Worth Riverside Comm. 350 114 464

Fort Worth Sobre La Roca

Fort Worth Trinity 129 38 38 63 267

Fort Worth Westridge

Gainesville Eastside

Graham First Yes 906 5.6% 375 2.3% 283 1.7% 834 5.1% 2,398

Granbury Yes 811 5.5% 332 2.2% 332 2.2% 778 5.3% 2,253

Grassland Yes 2,800 6.0% 1,200 2.6% 900 1.9% 2,100 4.5% 7,000

Hamlin Yes 2,151 5.4% 883 2.2% 681 1.7% 1,513 3.8% 5,228

Hanain Korean

Hereford Yes 5,444 2.1% 6,641 2.6% 3,172 1.2% 9,949 3.9% 25,206

Hereford New Bethel

Higgins Yes 906 5.5% 371 2.3% 312 1.9% 824 5.0% 2,413

Hillsboro

Hurst Pursuit Fellowship 2,564 1,012 813 2,249 6,639

Lamesa

Lantana Comm. Fellowship Yes 7,583 5.5% 3,273 2.4% 7,273 5.3% 18,129

Levelland 250

Lubbock First 12,575 5,200 5,200 15,000 37,975

Lubbock Refuge

Mineral Wells Yes 1,303 5.4% 514 2.1% 412 1.7% 1,142 4.7% 3,372

Muleshoe Nuevo Pacto 75 100 175

Nocona 2,812 1,067 642 2,375 6,896

Pampa Yes 440 3.4% 275 2.1% 175 1.4% 390 3.0% 1,280

Pilot Point Grace Point

Plainview First Yes 1,505 5.7% 350 1.3% 250 0.9% 250 0.9% 2,355

Post Yes 1,802 8.5% 529 2.5% 385 1.8% 1,177 5.6% 3,893

Prairie Point 1,278 425 235 736 2,674

Ropesville 3,483 968 785 2,151 7,387

Seagraves

Snyder Yes 1,570 6.2% 615 2.4% 291 1.1% 1,367 5.4% 3,843

Stephenville Yes 918 6.2% 404 2.7% 256 1.7% 370 2.5% 1,948

Stephenville Ebenezer (CTM) 404 404

Stinnett

Wellington Yes 1,056 3.9% 436 1.6% 707 2.6% 1,712 6.4% 3,911

Whitney First Yes 2,000 3.4% 1,000 1.7% 1,250 2.1% 4,250

Wichita Falls Cristo Vive (PAC, WF First)

Wichita Falls First Yes 5,188 5.2% 2,123 2.1% 1,690 1.7% 4,932 5.0% 13,933

Wichita Falls Lakeview 3,205 3,205

Totals 41 of 102 153,563 62,833 42,493 129,654 388,293

* Unified District Fund includes District, NMI, SDMI, and Camp Arrowhead `


